
Day 2 - Sat. 12th Aug. 

Day 4 -  Mon. 14th Aug.

Day 5 - Tues. 15th Aug.

Day 6 - Wed. 16th Aug. 

Day 7 - Thurs. 17th Aug. 

Day 8 - Fri. 18th Aug.

Day 9 - Sat. 19th Aug. 

Day 10 - Sun. 20th Aug. 

Day 11- Mon. 21st Aug.
 

Day 12 - Tues. 22nd Aug. 

Day 14 -  Thurs. 24th Aug. 

Day 13 - Wed. 23rd Aug. 

Day 15 - Fri. 25th Aug. 

Day 16 - Sat. 26th Aug. 

Day 17 - Sun. 27th Aug. 

Day 18 - Mon. 28th Aug. 

Day 19 - Tues. 29th Aug. 

Day 1-  Fri. 11th Aug.

Day 3 - Sun. 13th Aug.

15:00 - Arrival @ Piarco Airport

11:30 - 12:30 Intro. Meetings B (JudoTT), Hotel
15:00 - 17:00  Training #1 (Judoka), QPJC 

                             Local Gov’t Elections
13:30 - 15:00  Introductory Meetings  A
                             (Ambassadors)

09:30 - 11:00 Workshop for Women and Girls
                           (Part 1), QRC Hall ( Regina) 
            Training #2 (Judoka),QRC Gym (Johannes)

09:30 -11:00 Workshop for Edu., Sports and Youth
                          Development, QRC Hall

10:00 - 11:30 Training #3(Edu, Sporth , Youth) QRC Gym 
12:00 - 13:00 Introductory Meetings B (TTOC), Hotel 

14:00 - 15:30 Workshop for TTPS, 
                            Police Academy (Johannes) 

09:30 - 11:00 Workshop for Women and Girls 
                             (Part 2 ) , QRC Hall  (Regina) &

10:00 - 12:00 Training #5 ( All Groups Together) 
                            QRC Gym 

10:00 - 12:00 Training #6 (All Groups Together)
                            Restricted nos. & Demonstration
                            Rehersal ,QPJC

Demonstration @ N.A.P.A. ( Tentative)   
(Media present /Public)

Contingency Day 

12:00 Departure @ Piarco Airport 
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TRINIDAD & TOBAGO JUDO PROMOTION PROJECT 

                           Training for TTPS , QRC Hall 


